PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1192

Page 1, line 10, after "officer" insert "license", replace "public servant" with "license issued to an individual", and after "or" insert "appointed"

Page 1, line 11, replace "government agency or branch" with "a criminal justice agency of this state on a salaried or nonsalaried basis"

Page 1, line 12, remove "who is employed by a criminal justice agency"

Page 1, line 13, remove "of this state"

Page 2, line 1, replace "employed" with "appointed"

Page 2, line 4, replace "employ" with "appoint"

Page 2, line 6, replace "employ" with "appoint"

Page 2, line 11, replace "state" with "North Dakota"

Renumber accordingly